®
VYKONstat VT7600 Series
Programmable & Non-Programmable
Thermostats for Roof Top and Self
Contained AHUs
The VT7600 Series is specifically designed for single stage
and multi-stage control of heating/cooling equipment. The
product features an intuitive, menu-driven, back-lit LCD

X=0 for no PIR Occupancy Sensor
X=5 includes PIR Occupancy Sensor
Ordering Information - Remote Sensor Accessories
Model Number Description
S3010W1028 Wall mounted temperature sensor
S3020W1028 Wall mounted temperature sensor with override key and occupancy status LED
S2020E1028 Outdoor temperature sensor
S2060A1028 Averaging temperature sensor
S2000D1028 Duct mounted temperature sensor
VH2020W1028 Wall mounted humidity sensor
Ordering Information - VT7600 Series
Application
Type
1 Heat/1 Cool 1 Heat/1 Cool 2 Heat/2 Cool 2 Heat/2 Cool
2 Heat/2 Cool
with Humidity
Control
2 Heat /2 Cool
with Humidity
Control
Network Type Product Model Number
Stand Alone VT7652A5X28 VT7600A5X28 VT7652B5X28 VT7600B5X28 VT7657B5X28 VT7607B5X28
BACnet-MS/TP VT7652A5X28B VT7600A5X28B VT7652B5X28B VT7600B5X28B VT7657B5X28B VT7607B5X28B
Echelon-LonTalk VT7652A5X28E VT7600A5X28E VT7652B5X28E VT7600B5X28E VT7657B5X28E VT7607B5X28E
Wireless
802.15.4
VT7652A5X28W VT7600A5X28W VT7652B5X28W VT7600B5X28W VT7657B5X28W VT7607B5X28W
TOD Schedule Yes No Yes No Yes No